	КАК Я СТАЛ  РУССКИМ
Комедия
  16+, 2 D, 92 мин.
	14:00

	200 -00 руб.

	СЕМЬ УЖИНОВ
Комедия 12+, 2 D, 90 мин.   
	19:30
	200 -00 руб.

	АЛИТА:
БОЕВОЙ АНГЕЛ  
Приключения, экшн, фантастика
  16+, 3 D, 120 мин.

	15:30
	200-00 руб.

	
	17:30
	200-00 руб.

	
	21:00
	200-00 руб.


  с 14  - 20 февраля  2019 г.
